Career OQutcomes Survey 2013-2014 Graduates

Career Outcomes - Undergrads by College

College Degrees Responses Answered an Empl
Awarded question
Business 123 88 81
Engineering and 70 51 47
Technology
Liberal Arts 195 129 111
Science 104 65 59
Overall - Total 492 333 298

Career Outcomes - Graduates

College Degrees Responses
Awarded
Graduate 40 19
Studies
Overall - Total 40 19

Answered an Empl
question

19

19

Response

Rate
72%
73%

66%
62%

Response
Rate

48%

Employed

54
39

60
40

193

Employed

19

19

Grad / Prof
School

4
3

12

28

Grad / Prof
School

0

Public
Service

2
0

Public
Service

0

Career Outcome
Rte

2%
87%

62%
76%

Career Outcome
Rte

100%

SQL Reports/Career Development/Surveys 2013-2014 Posting

Institutional Research|

Apr 9, 2015

1

10:38:08 AM|




Career OQutcomes Survey 2013-2014 Graduates

Career Outcomes - Undergrads by College and Major

College Major

Business Business
Human Resources

Organization
Leadership & Supv

Business - Total

Engineering and Computer &
Technology Information Tech

Construction Eng and
Mgmt Tech

Electrical Engineering

Engineering
Technology

Mechanical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering Tech

Engineering and Technology - Total
Liberal Arts Behavioral Sciences
Communication

Early Childhood
Education

Elementary Education
English

Liberal Studies
Psychology

Secondary Education

Social Work
Liberal Arts - Total
Science Biology
Nursing
Nursing 2 + 2

Science - Total

Overall - Total

Degrees
Awarded

91
19

13

123

14

10

19

12

70
24
17

40
17
58

15

14
195
14
70
20
104

492

Responses

64
14

10

88
11

51
12
12

27
14
35
12

129

47
10
65

333

Answered an
Empl question

57
14

10

81

47

12

111

41
10
59

298

Response
Rate

70%
74%

7%

79%

60%

100%
53%

83%

89%

50%
71%

89%

68%
82%
60%
80%
0%
64%

57%
67%
50%

Employed

39
8
7

54

39

17

16

60

29

40

193

Grad / Prof Public

School Service
3 1
1 1
0 0
4 2
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
3 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
2 0
2 0
4 0
0 0
2 0

12 0
5 0
1 0
3 0
9 0

28 2

Career
Outcome Rte

74%
64%

70%

86%

67%

100%
90%

100%

75%

67%
91%

50%

63%
62%
55%
60%

50%

88%

1%
90%

SQL Reports/Career Development/Surveys 2013-2014 Posting

Institutional Research|

Apr 9, 2015

2

10:38:08 AM|




	Career Outcomes Survey 2013 - 2014 Graduates
	Career Outcomes - Undergrads by College 
	Career Outcomes - Graduates 
	Career Outcomes - Undergrads by College and Major 




