Career Outcomes Survey 2013-2014 Graduates

Career Outcomes - Undergrads by College

College	Degrees Awarded	Responses	Answered an Empl question	Response Rate	Employed	Grad / Prof School	Public Service	Career Outcome Rte
Business	123	88	81	72%	54	4	2	72%
Engineering and Technology	70	51	47	73%	39	3	0	87%
Liberal Arts	195	129	111	66%	60	12	0	62%
Science	104	65	59	62%	40	9	0	76%
Overall - Total	492	333	298		193	28	2	

Career Outcomes - Graduates

College	Degrees Awarded	Responses	Answered an Empl question	Response Rate	Employed	Grad / Prof School	Public Service	Career Outcome Rte
Graduate Studies	40	19	19	48%	19	0	0	100%
Overall - Total	40	19	19		19	0	0	

Career Outcomes Survey 2013-2014 Graduates

Career Outcomes - Undergrads by College and Major

College	Major	Degrees Awarded	Responses	Answered an Empl question	Response Rate	Employed	Grad / Prof School	Public Service	Career Outcome Rte
Business	Business	91	64	57	70%	39	3	1	74%
	Human Resources	19	14	14	74%	8	1	1	64%
	Organization Leadership & Supv	13	10	10	77%	7	0	0	70%
Business - Total		123	88	81		54	4	2	
Engineering and Technology	Computer & Information Tech	14	11	7	79%	6	1	0	86%
	Construction Eng and Mgmt Tech	10	6	6	60%	4	0	0	67%
	Electrical Engineering	6	6	6	100%	5	1	0	100%
	Engineering Technology	19	10	10	53%	9	0	0	90%
	Mechanical Engineering	12	10	10	83%	9	1	0	100%
	Mechanical Engineering Tech	9	8	8	89%	6	0	0	75%
Engineering and Technology - Total		70	51	47		39	3	0	
Liberal Arts	Behavioral Sciences	24	12	12	50%	8	0	0	67%
	Communication	17	12	11	71%	9	1	0	91%
	Early Childhood Education	9	8	6	89%	3	1	0	50%
	Elementary Education	40	27	27	68%	17	0	0	63%
	English	17	14	8	82%	3	2	0	62%
	Liberal Studies	58	35	31	60%	16	2	0	55%
	Psychology	15	12	10	80%	2	4	0	60%
	Secondary Education	1	0	0	0%	0	0	0	
	Social Work	14	9	6	64%	2	2	0	50%
Liberal Arts - Total		195	129	111		60	12	0	
Science	Biology	14	8	8	57%	2	5	0	88%
	Nursing	70	47	41	67%	29	1	0	71%
	Nursing 2 + 2	20	10	10	50%	9	3	0	90%
Science - Total		104	65	59		40	9	0	
Overall - Total		492	333	298		193	28	2	